2022 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 LT 22530

e arracsn fe1 1t VIN: 3GCPDDEKENG501196
Odometer: 4§ 4 ¢7
Color: Red Hot

Body Type: Crew Cab Pickup

MSRP/Retail
Selling Price
Rebate

Lic/Fee
Proc/Doc Fee
Accessories
Total Taxes
Trade Allowance
Trade Payoff
Cash Down
Amount Financed

Itemized Accessories running boards: $1000

Date/Time: 8/29/2022 4:19:03 PM

Buyer: Jeremy Mikolajczyk
Home Phone: {419)936-2804
Address: 1 Government Cir

TOLEDO, OH 43604

$51,450.00
$49,450.00

0.00
$35.00
$75.00

$1,000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

$50,560.00

** Ali payments and rate quotes are approximate and are subject to credit approved**

Save money with more down payment!
Lower BALANCE equals a lower monthly investment,
Less finance charges and a shorter trade cycle.

X

X

Customer Signature Date

Salesperson: Jacob Rhodes

Manager Signature

Date




Date/Time: 8/29/2022 4:19:156 PM

Buyer: . .(Jerer)ny Mikolalj‘ozyk
Home Phone: (419) 936-280 .
Address: 1 Government Ctr Salesperson: Jacob Rhodes

TOLEDO, OH 43604

2022 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 22585

i

ofecl e VING 1GCDKEKBNZ500269
Odometer: 4~ 551
Color: Red
Body Type: 4D Crew Cab
PR ‘

CubiNy |
WL i

MSRP/Retall $51,220.00
Selling Price $49,000.00
Rebate 0.00
Lic/Fee $35.00
Proc/Doc Fee $75.00
Accessories $1,000.00
Total Taxes 0.00
Trade Allowance 0.00 1
Trade Payoff 0.00
Cash Down 0.00
Amount Financed $50,110.00 f

ltemized Accessories running board: $1000

** All payments and rate quotes are approximate and are subject to credit approved**
Save money with more down payment!

Lower BALANCE equals a lower monthly investment,

Less finance charges and a shorter trade cycle.

X X
Customer Signature Date Manager Signature Date




